Olney Town Council
Expenses by Supplier Summary

Advanced Turf Machinery
Cutcrew

Dave Boddy Electrical

ESPO Energy

Hillarys Blinds

Maid in Olney Domestic Services
Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd
Quercus Tree Specialists
Tickford Security Systems Ltd

salaries

January 2023

machinery repair
landscape contractor
repairs & cherry picker hire
TOC gas

TOC Blinds

cleaning

dog bin emptying

TOC cctv

Total

1,757.48
1,105.00
685.00
954.14
750.00
892.50
972.00
780.00
595.00
17,487.14



