Olney Town Council Expenses by Supplier Summary January 2023

		Total
Advanced Turf Machinery	machinery repair	1,757.48
Cutcrew	landscape contractor	1,105.00
Dave Boddy Electrical	repairs & cherry picker hire	685.00
ESPO Energy	TOC gas	954.14
Hillarys Blinds	TOC Blinds	750.00
Maid in Olney Domestic Services	cleaning	892.50
Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd	dog bin emptying	972.00
Quercus Tree Specialists		780.00
Tickford Security Systems Ltd	TOC cctv	595.00
salaries		17.487.14